
Student ID Sem Dept Subject Code Subject Credits Total (100) Grade ExamOn
NM2404TE02 Sem-3 CE 21TE2191 Dissertation Part -I 8 87 A Feb-26

NM2404TE03 Sem-3 CE 21TE2191 Dissertation Part -I 8 90 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE04 Sem-3 CE 21TE2191 Dissertation Part -I 8 92 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE05 Sem-3 CE 21TE2191 Dissertation Part -I 8 90 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE06 Sem-3 CE 21TE2191 Dissertation Part -I 8 94 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE07 Sem-3 CE 21TE2191 Dissertation Part -I 8 87 A Feb-26

NM2404TE08 Sem-3 CE 21TE2191 Dissertation Part -I 8 93 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE09 Sem-3 CE 21TE2191 Dissertation Part -I 8 90 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE10 Sem-3 CE 21TE2191 Dissertation Part -I 8 95 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE11 Sem-3 CE 21TE2191 Dissertation Part -I 8 88 A Feb-26

NM2404TE12 Sem-3 CE 21TE2191 Dissertation Part -I 8 92 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE13 Sem-3 CE 21TE2191 Dissertation Part -I 8 90 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE14 Sem-3 CE 21TE2191 Dissertation Part -I 8 88 A Feb-26

NM2404TE02 Sem-3 CE 21TE2173 Comprehensive Viva 2 86 A Feb-26

NM2404TE03 Sem-3 CE 21TE2173 Comprehensive Viva 2 88 A Feb-26

NM2404TE04 Sem-3 CE 21TE2173 Comprehensive Viva 2 93 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE05 Sem-3 CE 21TE2173 Comprehensive Viva 2 86 A Feb-26

NM2404TE06 Sem-3 CE 21TE2173 Comprehensive Viva 2 95 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE07 Sem-3 CE 21TE2173 Comprehensive Viva 2 86 A Feb-26

NM2404TE08 Sem-3 CE 21TE2173 Comprehensive Viva 2 95 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE09 Sem-3 CE 21TE2173 Comprehensive Viva 2 87 A Feb-26

NM2404TE10 Sem-3 CE 21TE2173 Comprehensive Viva 2 91 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE11 Sem-3 CE 21TE2173 Comprehensive Viva 2 89 A Feb-26

NM2404TE12 Sem-3 CE 21TE2173 Comprehensive Viva 2 92 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE13 Sem-3 CE 21TE2173 Comprehensive Viva 2 92 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE14 Sem-3 CE 21TE2173 Comprehensive Viva 2 88 A Feb-26

NM2404TE02 Sem-3 CE 21TE2102 Ground Improvement 3 82 A Feb-26

NM2404TE03 Sem-3 CE 21TE2102 Ground Improvement 3 83 A Feb-26

NM2404TE04 Sem-3 CE 21TE2102 Ground Improvement 3 94 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE05 Sem-3 CE 21TE2102 Ground Improvement 3 85 A Feb-26



NM2404TE06 Sem-3 CE 21TE2102 Ground Improvement 3 94 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE07 Sem-3 CE 21TE2102 Ground Improvement 3 65 C Feb-26

NM2404TE08 Sem-3 CE 21TE2102 Ground Improvement 3 94 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE09 Sem-3 CE 21TE2102 Ground Improvement 3 71 B Feb-26

NM2404TE10 Sem-3 CE 21TE2102 Ground Improvement 3 95 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE11 Sem-3 CE 21TE2102 Ground Improvement 3 71 B Feb-26

NM2404TE12 Sem-3 CE 21TE2102 Ground Improvement 3 93 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE13 Sem-3 CE 21TE2102 Ground Improvement 3 87 A Feb-26

NM2404TE14 Sem-3 CE 21TE2102 Ground Improvement 3 92 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE02 Sem-3 CE 21TE2101 Sustainable Transportation System 3 81 A Feb-26

NM2404TE03 Sem-3 CE 21TE2101 Sustainable Transportation System 3 82 A Feb-26

NM2404TE04 Sem-3 CE 21TE2101 Sustainable Transportation System 3 94 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE05 Sem-3 CE 21TE2101 Sustainable Transportation System 3 86 A Feb-26

NM2404TE06 Sem-3 CE 21TE2101 Sustainable Transportation System 3 96 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE07 Sem-3 CE 21TE2101 Sustainable Transportation System 3 61 C Feb-26

NM2404TE08 Sem-3 CE 21TE2101 Sustainable Transportation System 3 94 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE09 Sem-3 CE 21TE2101 Sustainable Transportation System 3 61 C Feb-26

NM2404TE10 Sem-3 CE 21TE2101 Sustainable Transportation System 3 93 Ex Feb-26

NM2404TE11 Sem-3 CE 21TE2101 Sustainable Transportation System 3 70 B Feb-26

NM2404TE12 Sem-3 CE 21TE2101 Sustainable Transportation System 3 86 A Feb-26

NM2404TE13 Sem-3 CE 21TE2101 Sustainable Transportation System 3 83 A Feb-26

NM2404TE14 Sem-3 CE 21TE2101 Sustainable Transportation System 3 73 B Feb-26


